Transportation Division 1500 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka, KS 66604-4027

Andrew J. French, Chairperson Dwight D. Keen, Commissioner Annie Kuether, Commissioner



Phone: 785-271-3145 Fax: 785-271-3124 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Laura Kelly, Governor

Transportation Orders By Docket Number 25-TRAM-5051-TRA

Order Number	Description	Removed
20250210150825	In the Matter of the Application of ELITE 8 TRUCKING LLC of HAYS KS for Authority for a Certificate of Public Service. USDOT #3318163 ELITE 8 TRUCKING LLC of HAYS KS - Order Granting Application for Certificate of Public Service	
20250210152059	In the Matter of the Application of AUGIES REPAIR & TOWING LLC of HAYS KS for Authority for a Certificate of Public Service. USDOT #361498 AUGIES REPAIR & TOWING LLC of HAYS KS - Order Granting Application for Certificate of Public Service	

Total # of Orders:

2

End of Report